
Term Dates 2009 
TERM 1 
Monday to Friday 5 – 9 January College office is open from 9am to 12 noon 
Monday 12 January Normal College office hours of 8am – 4.30pm resume 
Monday 19 January Admin. Meeting 9:00am—12:00pm 
Thursday 22 January Induction for New Staff 9am – 3pm 
Friday 23 January HOD/HOY Meeting 10: – 11:30am 
Tuesday 27 January Staff Day 
Wednesday 28 January Staff Day / New Boarders’ Orientation Day 
Thursday 29 January Years 7, 8, 11 and 12 Commence 

Orientation Day for new students in Years 9 & 10 (1:30pm) 
Friday 30 January Years 9 and 10 Commence 
Friday 27 February Staff Day 
Monday 2 March Mid-Term Break 
Wednesday 8 April Students Finish 3:30pm  
Thursday 9 April Staff Day (Holy Thursday) 
 
TERM 2 
Tuesday 28 April Staff Day 
Wednesday 29 April Students Return 
Friday 29 May Mid-Term Break/Staff Day 
Monday 1 June Foundation Day Holiday 
Tuesday 2 June Staff & Students Return 
Friday 3 July Staff and Students Finish 3:30pm 
 
TERM 3 
Monday 20 July Staff Day 
Tuesday 21 July Students Return 
Friday 21 August Mid-Term Break/Orientation Day (Year 7 2010) 
Monday 24 August Mid-Term Break/ Staff Day 
Friday 25 September Staff and Students Finish 3:30pm 
 
TERM 4 
Monday 12 October Staff Day 
Tuesday 13 October Students Return 
Wednesday 21 October Year 12 Last School Day 
Friday 13 November Year 11 Last School Day 
Friday  20 November Year 12 Examinations Finish 
Wednesday 25 November Year 11 Examinations Finish 
Thursday 3 December Years 7—10 Finish 1:30pm 
Friday 11 December Staff Finish 
 

Compulsory School Functions 
Interhouse Swimming Carnival Interhouse Athletics Carnival 
IGSSA Interschool Swimming Carnival* ACC Interschool Athletics Carnival* 
ACC Interschool Swimming Carnival* IGSSA Interschool Athletics Carnival* 
Year 10 Camp* Presentation Night 
Year 12 Pastoral Care Days* Year Level Reflection Days* 

 
(*for Year groups involved) 

 
Excepting public holidays, College administration continues to  

function over all Term holidays 


